
SL No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

Name 

Mrs Srihari Priya 
Puvvada 
Ms. Aiswarya 
Shanmuga mn 
Mr. Anup Gurung 

Mrs. Shruthi G M 
Mrs. Jyotirmayee 
Dash 

Mrs. Nitya Suresh 

GlentUee 

Ms. Varshini 
Poonacha 

Mrs. Prathiba SS 

Mrs. Chaya KGM 

Mrs. avanya 

N 

Prathima 

Mrs. Akanksha Arya Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

Mrs. Dechamma A 

Mrs. Arshitha LS Mr. Arun Kumar 
Mrs.Monalisa PatraMr. Taranga Kumar 

Mrs. Vinita 

Byahatti 
Mr. S Ramprasad 

Academy 

Mrs. Lakshmi N 

Father's/Husband's 

Mrs. Poornima 
Chandran 

Mrs. Krishna 
Raman 

Name 

Mr.Gopal KrishnaC 

Mrs. Pinki Debnath Mr. Rabindra Kumar 

Mr.Lithin Kumar 

Mr. BinodGurung 

Mr.Ravi H.N 
Mr. Rojesh Mohan 

Mr. Ramkumar 

|Prusty 
Mr.Ranjith Kumar Y 

Mr. Sandeep P.B 

Mr. B.G Virupaksha 

Debnath 
Mr.Chethan Babu 
|Nagaraja 
|Mr.Changappa A M 

Mr. Shivanand Patil 

Mr. Muttesh 

Mr.Vishnu Kurmar 
Mr. VRChandran 

Mr. Brig A Raman 

Mrs. Kavitha Teotia Mr. Guru Bhadra 
Singh 

DOB 

GLENTREE ACADEMY BANNERGHATTA 
Hommadevanahalli, Begur Hobli, Bengaluru - 560083 
FACULTY DETAILS -AY 2025-26 

13-04-1979 

27-12-1991 

12-09-1997 

O1-05-1986 

08-05-1988 

15-11-1984 

09-08-1980 

21-07-1993 

15-07-1981 

01-01-1999 

O6-09-1985 

20-04-1986 

12-10-1997 

26-08-1980 

24-02-1993 

04-03-1988 

10-06-1998 
07-05-1986 

23-11-1992 

23-03-1975 

18-01-1981 

Designation 

Principal 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

NTT 

NTT 

NTT 

PTI 
Librarian 

Counsellor 

Special 
Educator 

Computer 
Science 

Qualification 

MA „MBA, BEd 

MSC, B.Ed 

BSC, BEd 

BA,BEd 

MSC, BEd 

Msc, BEd 

B.A, BEJ 

BA, BEd 

BA, BEd 

BA 

BE (CS) 

BA, DEd 

MSC 

BA,NTT 

M.com, DPPSE 

Diplona 
(E&C)N.T.T 

M.PEd 
B com, B Lib IS 

MSc Psychology 

B.com, B.Ed. 
M.A, M.Ed., PG 
DCGC( RIE) „RCI 

(Spl Ed-ASD), 
ABAT( QABA) 

MSc, BEd 

Total Teaching 
Experience (Yrs) 

11 

2 

4 

6 

2 

11 

11 

2 

10 

3 

8 

1 

3 

4 
2 

10 

Mainstream 

(14yrs), ABA(4yrs) 

3 

Subjects Taught in 
Current AY 

E nglish 

Hindi 

C.Sc 

Kannada 

Science 

Math 

Social Studies 

English 
EVS 

Social Studies 

English 

Kannada & Hindi 

Science 

PrePrimary 

PrePrimary 

PrePrimary 
PE 

Library 

Counseling 

Special Educator 

Math 

Classes 
Handled 

4 to 8 

6 to 8 

4 to 8 

6 to 

6 to 8 

6 to 8 

1 to 5 

1 to 5 

1 to 5 

1 to 5 

1 to 5 

1 to 5 

UKG 

Nursery 

LKG 

1 to 8 
1 to 8 

1 to 8 

1 to 8 

1 to 5 

For 

Glentree 

Academy 

Bannerghatta 

Principal 
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