



GLENTREE ACADEMY BANNERGHATTA
Hommadevanahalli, Begur Hobli, Bengaluru - 560083

FACULTY DETAILS - AY 2025-26

SL NO	Name	Father's/Husband's Name	DOB	Designation	Qualification	Total Teaching Experience (Yrs)	Subjects Taught in Current AY	Classes Handled
1	Mrs Srihari Priya Puvvada	Mr.Gopal Krishna C	13-04-1979	Principal	MA ,MBA, BEd	11	English	8
2	Ms. Aiswarya Shanmugam	Mr.Lithin Kumar	27-12-1991	TGT	MSc,B.Ed	2	Hindi	4 to 8
3	Mr. Anup Gurung	Mr. Binod Gurung	12-09-1997	TGT	BSc, BEd	5	C.Sc	6 to 8
4	Mrs. Shruthi G M	Mr.Ravi H.N	01-05-1986	TGT	BA,BEd	4	Kannada	4 to 8
5	Mrs. Jyotirmayee Dash	Mr. Rojesh Mohan	08-05-1988	TGT	MSc, BEd	6	Science	6 to 8
6	Mrs. Nitya Suresh	Mr. Ramkumar	15-11-1984	TGT	Msc, BEd	2	Math	6 to 8
7	Mrs. Akanksha Arya	Mr. Rajesh Kumar	09-08-1980	TGT	B.A, BEd	11	Social Studies	6 to 8
8	Mrs. Arshitha L S	Mr. Arun Kumar	21-07-1993	PRT	BA, BEd	11	English	1 to 5
9	Mrs.Monalisa Patra	Mr. Taranga Kumar Prusty	15-07-1981	PRT	BA, BEd	5	EVS	1 to 5
10	Mrs. Prathiba S S	Mr.Ranjith Kumar Y	01-01-1999	PRT	BA	2	Social Studies	1 to 5
11	Mrs. Varshini Poonacha	Mr. Sandeep P.B	06-09-1985	PRT	BE (CS)	2	English	1 to 5
12	Mrs. Chaya KGM	Mr. B.G Virupaksha	20-04-1986	PRT	BA, DEd	10	Kannada & Hindi	1 to 5
13	Mrs. Pinki Debnath	Mr. Rabindra Kumar Debnath	12-10-1997	PRT	MSc	3	Science	1 to 5
14	Mrs. Lavanya Prathima	Mr.Chethan Babu Nagaraja	26-08-1980	NTT	BA,NTT	8	PrePrimary	UKG
15	Mrs. Dechamma A N	Mr.Changappa A M	24-02-1993	NTT	M.com, DPPSE	1	PrePrimary	Nursery
16	Mrs. Vinita Byahatti	Mr. Shivanand Patil	04-03-1988	NTT	Diploma (E&C)N.T.T	3	PrePrimary	LKG
17	Mr. S Ramprasad	Mr. Muttesh	10-06-1998	PTI	M.PEd	4	PE	1 to 8
18	Mrs. Lakshmi N	Mr.Vishnu Kumar	07-05-1986	Librarian	B com, B Lib IS	2	Library	1 to 8
19	Mrs. Poomima Chandran	Mr. V R Chandran	23-11-1992	Counsellor	MSc Psychology	10	Counseling	1 to 8
20	Mrs. Krishna Raman	Mr. Brig A Raman	23-03-1975	Special Educator	B.com, B.Ed. M.A, M.Ed., PG - DCGC(RIE) ,RCI (Spl Ed-ASD), ABAT(QABA)	Mainstream (14yrs), ABA(4yrs)	Special Educator	1 to 8
21	Mrs. Kavitha Teotia	Mr. Guru Bhadra Singh	18-01-1981	Computer Science	MSc, BEd	3	Math	1 to 5

For Glentree Academy Bannerghatta
Principal